L ~ ) —~

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | "™ - CONTRAGT D c008 " 7
2 AMENOMENTIMODIICATION 40, 3 715 4 REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQL NO. 8. PROUECT NO.(F appiicabie)
M017 CFO0-12-030
a" a’“ D’ dated: 2/7/12

o ISSUED BY GocE 13100 ! 7. ADMBUSTEREDBY (¥ oliar tham Bow) cooe 13100

U.S. Noclear Regulatory Commission ) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts

Attn: Kerla Garcia, 301-492-3603 Mail Stop: TWB-~01-BIOM

Mail Stop: THB-01-B10M

Washington, DX 205%% Washington, PC 20553
. NAME AND ADDFRERS OF CONTRACTOR (NG, stvet, counly. Stale and 2P Code) D7 | A AMENDMENT OF SOLICIYATION NO,

OAO CORPORATION
8. DATED {98 [TUM 1Y)

Attn: Jeffexry W. Funk

hawnes $0A. MODIRCATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
32%0 5 Road CS35F4524G NRC-DRI307358T005
Alexandria VA 22312 '

108. DAYED (SOE VM 13)

coos__ 074830209 | aceny cooe X [09-26-2007
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ e above numbered sciickation ts amended a6 sat forth In fiam 14. The hour and date specified for recelpt of Offers [Jis waended, [Jis not extended.

Olfars must scknowiedge recalpit of this amendment prior b the hour and date specified in the solicitation or 39 amended, by one of the kilowing methods:

(@) By complsiing ltems 8 and 185, and retuning copios of the amendment; (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amandment on sach copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By saparate letter or (slegram which includes & reference to the solicitation end amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If by virtue of this amentment you desie 1o change an offer siready submitiad, such change may bs fuade

by telogeam or lotter, provided sach telegram or letter makes reference to the solickation end this h and Is received prior 10 the opening hour

nd
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION OATA O recubbet?)

N/A
NAXICS:541511
13. THIS ITEN APPLIES GNLY TO MODFICATIONS OF

CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN [TEM 14.

00 | A THS CHANGE ORDER 18 ISBUED PURSUANT TO:  (Speclly suiolty)  THE CHANGES ST FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. 1N ITRM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 13 MOOWED TO REFLECT THE ADMMISTRATIVG CHANGES  (muchh 58 changss In paying office, apreeprisdes dale, o)
SEY FORTH N [TEM 14, FURSUANT TO THE AUTHCRITY OF FAR 43.1030)

C. THY SUPMEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Exurcise FAR Clause’ 52.217-8

O.OTHER (Speclly tpe of madificeiion ord sntarity)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ | lsnot, [X] Is required o sign this document and retum coples to th Issuing ofice.

0. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAICDIRCATION  (Organkw by UDF saciom hasdhgs, cieding ndject
Task Order S5, Fee Program Systams
See page 2 for details.

Total Obligated Amount:.$2,099,427.09 (Unchanged)
Total Order Celling: §2,635,950,62 (Changed)
Pariod of Performance: 09/26/2007 - 3/25/2012 (Changed)

Exoept 93 provided hassh, ol Saens and condions of e documend referenced In BamEA or 10A, ss dunped, changed ard s irl force and slied.
10A. NAME AND Y2 OF CONTRACTING OFRCER (Tyow ar prist)
Joseph L. Widdup

’ﬁ// [J Fu 4[ &4 »y .é%f. - uCon;{acu::; officer .
zfes/riz | ‘z;-i?— 722‘1 / 1;_

4 2 )
mmm mmmm

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER Typo o pinl)

TEMPLATE - RBMAC! - SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE ™ 02 200 ADMO0Z




NRC-DR-33-07-358 T.0:5 MODIFICATION NO. 17 PAGE 2 OF 2
The purposes of this modification are to:
A. Exercise FAR Clause 52.217-8 to extend the period of performance to March 25, 2012.

B. Toincrease the ceiling prico by $51,871.38 from $2,584,079.24 to $2,635,950.62.

END OF TEXT




